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§ SAILING Champions League

FINAL
SAILING CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

Day 3 - Sunday

Local date

Local time

Wind direction

Wind speed (kts)

Sunday, Jul 13

Wind gusts (max kts)

Cloud cover

Precipitation type

Precipitation (mm / 3h)

Air temperature (°C)

Air pressure (hPa)

0.6
16

1007

2.4

19 18 16

1007 1008 1008 1008 1008

9:00 AM @ Skippers Briefing
9:30 AM Teamphoto Slot
10:00 AM @ First Warning Signal
approx.
12:00 AM @ Livestream Starts
12PMTO 3 PM @ Optional Lunch Offer
1:00 PM Final Four Starts
approx. @
4:00 PM
approx. @
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